Volts
Ants Innovations PVT. LTD
An ISO 9001-2008 Certified Company.
Unit No. 2, New Jivdani Industrial Estate No. 1, Dhumal Nagar,
Off. Western Express Highway, Vasai (East)-401208.
Contact No-8956761576/8956761574,
Mail id- sales@antsinnovations.com
Volts

Insulation High Temperature glass wool Insulation
Supply 230 Volts Ac. single Phase
Temp. Control Single Set Point Temperature Controller - Temp. controlled by microprocessor based digital PID with LED Display
Control Panel Control Panel Will Consists ON/OFF switch
Switch Mains on/off switch
Trays Heavy duty Stainless Steel SS304 wire mesh trays are provided
Documentation User Manual with Calibration Certificates
Specifications for HOT AIR OVEN
Model No.
Capacity
Internal Size
W x D x H (mm)
No. of
Trays
Cubic Feet Liters
AL-HAO-27-A 1 27 300 x 300 x 300 2
AL-HAO-64-A 2 64 400 x 400 x 400 2
AL-HAO-90-A 3 90 450 x 450 x 450 2
AL-HAO-120-A 4 120 450 x 450 x 600 3
AL-HAO-125-A 4.4 125 500 x 500 x 500 3
AL-HAO-159-A 5 150 500 x 500 x 600 3
AL-HAO-175-A 6 175 500 x 500 x 700 3
AL-HAO-216-A 8 216 600 x 600 x 600 3
Model No.
Capacity
Internal Size
W x D x H (mm)
No. of
Trays
Cubic Ft Litres
AL-HAO-27-B 1 27 300 x 300 x 300 2
AL-HAO-64-B 2 64 400 x 400 x 400 2
AL-HAO-90-B 3 90 450 x 450 x 450 2
AL-HAO-120-B 4 120 450 x 450 x 600 3
AL-HAO-125-B 4.4 125 500 x 500 x 500 3
AL-HAO-159-B 5 150 500 x 500 x 600 3
AL-HAO-175-B 6 175 500 x 500 x 700 3
AL-HAO-216-B 8 216 600 x 600 x 600 3
Sizes and Material options for HOT AIR OVEN
Temperature Range: Ambient +5°C to 300°C
A - Inner SS304 & Outer MS Powder Coated
B - Inner & Outer SS304
Model No.
Capacity
Internal Size
W x D x H (mm)
No. of
TraysCubic Ft Litres
AL-HAO-27-C 1 27 300 x 300 x 300 2
AL-HAO-64-C 2 64 400 x 400 x 400 2
AL-HAO-90-C 3 90 450 x 450 x 450 2
AL-HAO-120-C 4 120 450 x 450 x 600 3
AL-HAO-125-C 4.4 125 500 x 500 x 500 3
AL-HAO-159-C 5 150 500 x 500 x 600 3
AL-HAO-175-C 6 175 500 x 500 x 700 3
AL-HAO-216-C 8 216 600 x 600 x 600 3
Model No.
Capacity
Internal Size
W x D x H (mm)
No. of
TraysCubic Ft Litres
AL-HAO-27-D 1 27 300 x 300 x 300 2
AL-HAO-64-D 2 64 400 x 400 x 400 2
AL-HAO-90-D 3 90 450 x 450 x 450 2
AL-HAO-120-D 4 120 450 x 450 x 600 3
AL-HAO-125-D 4.4 125 500 x 500 x 500 3
AL-HAO-159-D 5 150 500 x 500 x 600 3
AL-HAO-175-D 6 175 500 x 500 x 700 3
AL-HAO-216-D 8 216 600 x 600 x 600 3
C - Inner SS316 & Outer MS Powder Coated
D - Inner SS316 & Outer SS304
Prices Ex-Works Mumbai
Packing Wooden Packing will be charged extra